+34 985 194 232 CALLE COVADONGA 5, 33002 (OVIEDO, ASTURIAS) www.bexiegroup.com
BEXIE GROUP designs, manufactures and delivers high-performance solar electric technology worldwide. Our high-efficiency solar cells enable us to produce different types of solar panels with highest efficiency.
30kW-50kW
Europe based
aftersale service
Company HQ in Spain
BE30-50KW-3PG
Maximum efficiency up to 98.5%
4 MPPTs with 150% DC overloadCompatible with large PV modules
IP65 protection for outdoor application
Replaceable DC&AC Type II SPC
protection
Remote monitoring, configuration
and upgrade
Quick commissioning via mobile
APP
Optional: AFCI, Night SVG, I/V detection
and integrated PID
Application: Commercial & Industrial Sites
30KW-50KW
BE30-50KW-3PG
Model
98.5%
1100V
150%
620V
200V
180V-1000V
BE50KW-3PGBE30KW-3PG
Output (Grid)
Rated AC Active Power
Max. AC Apparent Power
Max. AC Output Current
Rated AC Voltage
AC Voltage Range①
Rated Grid Frequency
Grid Frequency Range②
THDI
DC Current Injection
Power Factor
Protection
DC Switch
Anti-Islanding Protection
AC Overcurrent Protection
AC Short Circuit Protection
DC Reverse Protection
Surge Arrester
Insulation Detection
Leakage Current Protection
PV String Monitoring
Consumption Monitoring
General
Topology
IP Rating
Night Self Consumption
Cooling
Operating Temperature Range
Relative Humidity Range
Max. Operating Altitude
Dimensions (W*H*D)
Weight
HMI & COM
Display
Communication
Certification
Safety
Grid Code
Warranty
50,000W
55,600VA
3*84.3A
Fan cooling
42Kg36Kg
Natural cooling
30,000W
33,400VA
3*51A
Remarks：
30kW-50kW
+34 985 194 232 CALLE COVADONGA 5, 33002 (OVIEDO, ASTURIAS) www.bexiegroup.com
BEXIE GROUP designs, manufactures and delivers high-performance solar electric technology worldwide. Our high-efficiency solar cells enable us to produce different types of solar panels with highest efficiency.
IP66